
RACE PROGRAMME,1985
South Aushallan Homing Plgeon Association Incorp.

Race Date Race Point Total
per .

Cost
Bird Hampering Date Approx.

Distance (km)

May 25
June I

20
27

August 3
l0

t7

Sept. 7'7

l 4
20
2 l
28

Oct. 5

8
1 5
22
29

July 6
t 3

24
3 t

t 2
l9

Carrieton
Pinnaroo
Carrieton
Pinnaroo
Carrieton
Pinnaroo
Pimba
Mittyack
Pilba
Mittyack
Gosses Open
Booroorban SAD
& Futurity
Gosses YBC and
Futurity
Boorooban Open
Nundroo
Morundah
Gosses Sires Produce
Nundroo
Alice Springs (L.D.C.)
Morundah
Euclar
Young*
Nullabor*
Bathurst+

Min. 75 cents

Min.75 Cents

Min.75 Cents
Min.75 Cents

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$8.00
$2.00
$3.00
$2.00
$2.00
$3.00

Fri. 24th May
Fri. 31st May
Fri. 7th June
Fri.  l4th June
Fri. 2lst June
Fri. 28th June
Thurs. 4th July
Thurs. l l th July
Thurs. lSth July
Thurs. 25th July
Thurs. lst Aug.

Thurs. 8th Aug.

Thurs. 15th Aug.
Thurs. 22nd Aug.
Thurs. 29th Aug.
Thurs. 5th Sept.
Thurs. 5th Sept.
Thurs. l2th Sept.
Mon. 16th Sept.
Thurs. 19th Sept.
Thurs. 26th Seþt.
Thurs. 3rd Oct.
Thurs. lOth Oct.
Thurs. lTth Oct.

2'.75
215

430
370

510

5,f0

710
740

13f,0

980i'
88s
820
1030

*Open Association Races only.
VIN BLANDEN MEMORIALSPECIALRACE -

Group and ,Association Races Special Prizes:
500, $1.00. $1.50 and $2.00 having 5 placings.

TROPHIES
Bird of the Year - F. M. Fraser Trophy.
Aggregate Points - R. Horrocks Trophy.
Young - C. Henderson Trophy.
Eucla - S. Gregerson Trophy & West End Trophy.
First Young Cock in Young -

T. & P. Castle Trophy.
Aggregate Points, Eucla & Bathurst -

Assoc. Trophy.
Slowest Winning Velocity on the East Line -

Farrent Memorial Trophy.
D. Searle Trophy - Bathurst.
Premier Club Trophy - A. Muirhead Shield &

Certificate.

Young

Futurity Races
Eucla & Bathurst

Nullabor & Young

Nundroo & Morundah

NUMBER OF PRIZES
l0 Prizes Only.
I Prize for every 30
Birds with a maximum
of 50 Prizes.
I Prize for every 100
Birds with a minimum
of 30 Priaes.
I Prize for every 100'
Birds with a maximum
of 30 Prizes.


